
3.0 ± 0.20

9.15

4.58
1.9
2.4 6.0 8.0 6.86

2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0

12.0 ± 0.35
16.0 ± 0.35

20.0 ± 0.42

25.0 ± 0.42

30.0 ± 0.42
35.0 ± 0.50
40.0 ± 0.50

45.0 ± 0.50

50.0 ± 0.50

Stand for

SS
304/A2/18-8 

Stainless Steel

ZIB
Steel Black Zinc 

Plated

VXA010624

10.0

3.0
3.5
5.0

55.0 ± 0.60
60.0 ± 0.60

3.25

Type

M2.5
M3
M4
M5
M6

Thread size

Thread 

code

(d)

M16x2.0

M2x0.4
M2.5x0.45

Screw

M2

M16

e

8.0

SEHS-C

1.00

4.0 ± 0.24
5.0 ± 0.24

6.0 ± 0.24

8.0 ± 0.29

Length (L)

10.0 ± 0.29

dt s t

-
-
-
-
-

0.9

1.7
2.0
2.0
2.5

M12x1.75 M12

M3x0.5
M4x0.7

SE

SEHS

SET SCREW

SET SCREW-HEXAGON SOCKET

Part Number Designation

SS

Type Thread Code Length Material

-SEHS-C -6.0-M3

M5x0.8

M8M8x1.25
M10x1.5 M10

1.3

M6x1.0

0.9
1.42
1.73
2.30
2.87
3.44

5.0 6.0 5.72

Metric DIN 914 Hexagon Socket 

Set Screws with Cone Point

SE
H

S-
C

1.4

1.5

Unit: mm

Material

Symbol


